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SCRATCH TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 365 PASCAL THOMAS  00:39:04
2 304 JEAN-JULIEN DILHAN PUJAUDRAN FC 00:41:03
3 308 ALAIN POMP…E  00:42:13
4 342 ARTHUR IDRAC  00:42:54
5 368 PHILIPPE VIGIER  00:43:10
6 363 JEROME SENAC  00:44:11
7 279 JULIEN TAUPIAC  00:44:55
8 348 JEAN PIERRE GISTAU  00:45:08
9 311 ALEXANDRE CLAV…  00:45:18

10 366 LOIC BROCH  00:45:38
11 358 ARMAND FAURE  00:45:40
12 317 FLORIAN RIVA  00:45:43
13 337 PAUL PUYANE  00:46:16
14 305 ARNAUD DAUJEAN  00:46:50
15 345 JEREMIE DIANA  00:46:53
16 259 TEDDY HUBERT ARRATS RUNING CLUB 00:47:08
17 344 THOMAS BOAS GIMONT 00:47:10
18 346 GUILLAUME DIANA  00:47:12
19 280 TRISTAN LOUPIAS CLUB MANIKOU 00:47:57
20 252 CHRISTIAN DONADEœ VELO CLUB MAUVEZINOIS 00:48:10
21 271 S…BASTIEN BERGER  00:48:26
22 351 SEBASTIEN GOMEZ  00:48:32
23 284 SIMON ROIGT  00:48:46
24 295 PATRICK CHAUBET  00:48:49
25 334 OLIVIER VERGNE  00:49:03
26 315 PATRICE LABEDAN  00:49:15
27 325 FREDERIC SURCIN  00:49:38
28 340 JEREMY DEPEYRIS  00:49:43
29 356 FABRICE ENGRAND  00:49:45
30 343 SOPHIE PETRUS  00:49:46
31 285 AUDE CROS JOGGING CLUB BORDEROUGE 00:49:47
32 357 MARC CLAU  00:49:50
33 298 YANN BOUVIER LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 00:50:41
34 254 MARC ROUBAUD CHRONO LIBRE 00:51:21
35 312 NADIA KACHAM THEBAUD  00:51:57
36 352 STEPHANIE LANNUZEL  00:52:36
37 362 TREVOR BROEDERS  00:52:50
38 332 NICHOLAS PEARMAN  00:52:52
39 338 MARJORIE ORTEGA COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 00:53:33
40 306 CATHIA GUEDJ  00:53:36
41 339 FABRICE IVENT  00:53:38
42 288 CHRISTELLE FOLLANA  00:53:54
43 333 JULIE PEARMAN  00:54:29
44 361 BRIGITTE SOLOMENO  00:54:31
45 329 CHRISTIAN DUFFAU  00:54:45
46 291 ERIC LAFARGUE  00:54:47
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47 257 ERIC DALGALARRONDO  00:54:49
48 253 AUDE WURMSER  00:55:07
49 258 FLORENCE BEDOUCH  00:55:20
50 355 CLAUDE BONNET  00:55:25
51 347 PASCALE PUGES  00:55:54
52 321 RICHARD DELORME  00:56:06
53 341 AURELIE SCOURZIC FOULEE PESSANAISE 00:56:23
54 349 NADEGE DEMOUIX  00:56:39
55 278 MARYSE MOURNEAU  00:56:56
56 277 BERNARD ROGER  00:56:57
57 269 SANDRA SERRANO  00:57:09
58 327 MARTHA MANZONI  00:57:11
59 324 SYNDIE GOIN  00:57:17
60 323 BORIS GOIN  00:57:25
61 300 VINCENT CURA  00:57:27
62 330 MICHELE SOUM  00:57:45
63 364 DANY AMOUROUX  00:57:46
64 331 MARL»NE BOUBE  00:57:48
65 272 CAROLINE BONNE  00:58:06
66 276 CHRISTOPHE CARSAC  00:58:47
67 266 DELPHINE MOLLA  00:58:51
68 293 PASCALE LAURENS  00:59:09
69 307 CORALIE MARCONATO  00:59:11
70 353 CHARLOTTE HOUY  00:59:12
71 359 BERNARD FERNANDES ARRATS RUNING CLUB 00:59:59
72 267 ISABELLE GRANT  01:00:01
73 270 FRANCINE SCHREMER LES AVENTURIERS DU BITUME 01:00:02
74 319 INGRID THAU  01:00:04
75 360 MARLENE MAURY  01:00:13
76 303 LUDOVIC LE MOAL  01:00:25
77 314 B…RANG»RE TIAFFAY  01:00:33
78 350 PATRICK DAYEN  01:00:36
79 310 FRAN«OISE CASTAN  01:00:40
80 275 LUDOVIC CARSAC  01:00:47
81 287 LAURENCE CASTAIGNEDE  01:01:01
82 328 JOSY BIGOT LES CLOCHE PIEDS 01:01:06
83 369 ELISE VIGIER  01:01:44
84 318 MICHEL TREUSSIER  01:01:55
85 297 CHRISTELLE MONNET  01:01:59
86 354 MANON GIAVARINI  01:02:16
87 294 SABINE CHAUBET  01:02:56
88 296 NATHALIE BOLZONI  01:02:57
89 336 SANDRINE MARROT  01:03:44
90 335 JESSICA JONHSON  01:03:46
91 255 JEAN PIERRE GENOVESE CHRONO LIBRE 01:03:47
92 309 MARYLINE GOURDIN  01:04:06
93 320 MAEVA GOUELLO  01:04:26
94 250 SEVERINE JULIEN  01:05:20
95 251 MARJORIE LEFEUVRE  01:05:21
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96 313 SANDRINE COSTES  01:06:07
97 262 FABIENNE PIASER  01:06:13
98 299 GUILLAUME MOLAS  01:06:42
99 292 CELINE FAUBEC  01:06:43

100 265 MARIE LAURE BOUQUET  01:08:34
101 302 ALINE BITTNER  01:08:34
102 286 DELPHINE SARTORI  01:08:36
103 268 EMILIE LUNARDI ARRATS TRAIL CLUB 01:09:12
104 264 MALORIE DA DALT  01:09:16
105 316 STEPHANIE HUDRISIER  01:09:16
106 263 JUSTINE DUMOUCH  01:09:17
107 326 MARIE-H…L»NE SANDRE  01:09:18
108 273 M…LISSA CHABANON ARRATS TARIL 01:09:20
109 274 FABIEN CHABANON  01:09:22
110 282 ALEXIA LAHILLE  01:09:31
111 283 FLORIANE NEROCAN  01:09:35
112 281 PAULINE TENAT  01:09:42
113 367 MARIE SYLVIE VIGIER  01:09:47
114 301 AURORE CETTOLO-FINESTRE  01:14:02
115 370 SONIA CADOURS  01:14:05
116 322 VANESSA AIM… LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:48:34

SENIORS TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 365 PASCAL THOMAS  00:39:04
2 304 JEAN-JULIEN DILHAN PUJAUDRAN FC 00:41:03
3 342 ARTHUR IDRAC  00:42:54
4 279 JULIEN TAUPIAC  00:44:55
5 358 ARMAND FAURE  00:45:40
6 337 PAUL PUYANE  00:46:16
7 259 TEDDY HUBERT ARRATS RUNING CLUB 00:47:08
8 280 TRISTAN LOUPIAS CLUB MANIKOU 00:47:57
9 284 SIMON ROIGT  00:48:46

10 340 JEREMY DEPEYRIS  00:49:43
11 298 YANN BOUVIER LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 00:50:41
12 323 BORIS GOIN  00:57:25
13 275 LUDOVIC CARSAC  01:00:47
14 299 GUILLAUME MOLAS  01:06:42
15 274 FABIEN CHABANON  01:09:22

VETERANS TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 308 ALAIN POMP…E  00:42:13
2 368 PHILIPPE VIGIER  00:43:10
3 363 JEROME SENAC  00:44:11
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4 348 JEAN PIERRE GISTAU  00:45:08
5 311 ALEXANDRE CLAV…  00:45:18
6 305 ARNAUD DAUJEAN  00:46:50
7 252 CHRISTIAN DONADEœ VELO CLUB MAUVEZINOIS 00:48:10
8 271 S…BASTIEN BERGER  00:48:26
9 351 SEBASTIEN GOMEZ  00:48:32

10 295 PATRICK CHAUBET  00:48:49
11 334 OLIVIER VERGNE  00:49:03
12 315 PATRICE LABEDAN  00:49:15
13 325 FREDERIC SURCIN  00:49:38
14 356 FABRICE ENGRAND  00:49:45
15 357 MARC CLAU  00:49:50
16 254 MARC ROUBAUD CHRONO LIBRE 00:51:21
17 362 TREVOR BROEDERS  00:52:50
18 332 NICHOLAS PEARMAN  00:52:52
19 339 FABRICE IVENT  00:53:38
20 329 CHRISTIAN DUFFAU  00:54:45
21 291 ERIC LAFARGUE  00:54:47
22 257 ERIC DALGALARRONDO  00:54:49
23 355 CLAUDE BONNET  00:55:25
24 321 RICHARD DELORME  00:56:06
25 277 BERNARD ROGER  00:56:57
26 300 VINCENT CURA  00:57:27
27 276 CHRISTOPHE CARSAC  00:58:47
28 359 BERNARD FERNANDES ARRATS RUNING CLUB 00:59:59
29 303 LUDOVIC LE MOAL  01:00:25
30 350 PATRICK DAYEN  01:00:36
31 318 MICHEL TREUSSIER  01:01:55
32 255 JEAN PIERRE GENOVESE CHRONO LIBRE 01:03:47

SENIORS F TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 285 AUDE CROS JOGGING CLUB BORDEROUGE 00:49:47
2 352 STEPHANIE LANNUZEL  00:52:36
3 253 AUDE WURMSER  00:55:07
4 347 PASCALE PUGES  00:55:54
5 341 AURELIE SCOURZIC FOULEE PESSANAISE 00:56:23
6 324 SYNDIE GOIN  00:57:17
7 307 CORALIE MARCONATO  00:59:11
8 353 CHARLOTTE HOUY  00:59:12
9 360 MARLENE MAURY  01:00:13

10 354 MANON GIAVARINI  01:02:16
11 335 JESSICA JONHSON  01:03:46
12 320 MAEVA GOUELLO  01:04:26
13 250 SEVERINE JULIEN  01:05:20
14 251 MARJORIE LEFEUVRE  01:05:21
15 302 ALINE BITTNER  01:08:34
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16 264 MALORIE DA DALT  01:09:16
17 263 JUSTINE DUMOUCH  01:09:17
18 273 M…LISSA CHABANON ARRATS TARIL 01:09:20
19 282 ALEXIA LAHILLE  01:09:31
20 283 FLORIANE NEROCAN  01:09:35
21 281 PAULINE TENAT  01:09:42
22 301 AURORE CETTOLO-FINESTRE  01:14:02
23 370 SONIA CADOURS  01:14:05

VETERANS F TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 343 SOPHIE PETRUS  00:49:46
2 312 NADIA KACHAM THEBAUD  00:51:57
3 338 MARJORIE ORTEGA COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 00:53:33
4 306 CATHIA GUEDJ  00:53:36
5 288 CHRISTELLE FOLLANA  00:53:54
6 333 JULIE PEARMAN  00:54:29
7 361 BRIGITTE SOLOMENO  00:54:31
8 258 FLORENCE BEDOUCH  00:55:20
9 349 NADEGE DEMOUIX  00:56:39

10 278 MARYSE MOURNEAU  00:56:56
11 269 SANDRA SERRANO  00:57:09
12 327 MARTHA MANZONI  00:57:11
13 330 MICHELE SOUM  00:57:45
14 364 DANY AMOUROUX  00:57:46
15 331 MARL»NE BOUBE  00:57:48
16 272 CAROLINE BONNE  00:58:06
17 266 DELPHINE MOLLA  00:58:51
18 293 PASCALE LAURENS  00:59:09
19 267 ISABELLE GRANT  01:00:01
20 270 FRANCINE SCHREMER LES AVENTURIERS DU BITUME 01:00:02
21 319 INGRID THAU  01:00:04
22 314 B…RANG»RE TIAFFAY  01:00:33
23 310 FRAN«OISE CASTAN  01:00:40
24 287 LAURENCE CASTAIGNEDE  01:01:01
25 328 JOSY BIGOT LES CLOCHE PIEDS 01:01:06
26 297 CHRISTELLE MONNET  01:01:59
27 294 SABINE CHAUBET  01:02:56
28 296 NATHALIE BOLZONI  01:02:57
29 336 SANDRINE MARROT  01:03:44
30 309 MARYLINE GOURDIN  01:04:06
31 313 SANDRINE COSTES  01:06:07
32 262 FABIENNE PIASER  01:06:13
33 292 CELINE FAUBEC  01:06:43
34 265 MARIE LAURE BOUQUET  01:08:34
35 286 DELPHINE SARTORI  01:08:36
36 268 EMILIE LUNARDI ARRATS TRAIL CLUB 01:09:12
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37 316 STEPHANIE HUDRISIER  01:09:16
38 326 MARIE-H…L»NE SANDRE  01:09:18
39 367 MARIE SYLVIE VIGIER  01:09:47
40 322 VANESSA AIM… LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:48:34

ESPOIRS TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 366 LOIC BROCH  00:45:38
2 345 JEREMIE DIANA  00:46:53
3 344 THOMAS BOAS GIMONT 00:47:10

CADETS TRAIL 8KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 317 FLORIAN RIVA  00:45:43
2 346 GUILLAUME DIANA  00:47:12


